Capacity [SAE)

Max Lifting Height
Telezcopic Boorm Length
Lattice Extension

JIB

Haist Pull

Catrier Engine Power
Max Driving Speed
Outer Turning Radius
COwerall Dutriggers
Gradeability
Standard Tires
Weight

Length

wWidth

20 t

64,50 m
42 m

10 m

2.50 m
1z000 Kg
203 Kw

20 krmdh
11.40 m
7.30m
S0%

29,5 29-2E tubeles:s
62300 Kg
14400 rarn
2500 mrm



